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2ok Agriculture Power Industrial
Water Resources and County Grand Public Water Water Vater Water
Total Supply Supply Supply Supply Others
AR 91 & 2002 2,008, 990 323,603 1,632, 055 - 39, 706 8, 626
R 92 & 2003 746, 613 496, 752 216, 667 - 30, 052 3,142
AR 93 & 2004 1, 159, 330 223, 776 922, 186 - 7,098 6, 270
A 94 & 2005 405, 065 263, 702 128, 259 - 9, 826 3,278
AR 95 & 2006 1, 265, 362 81,541 1,153, 840 - 27,702 2,279
AR 96 & 2007 1, 814, 366 453,830 1,312,082 - 44,163 4,290
AR 97 & 2008 2,163, 045 453,730 1, 650, 556 - 47,101 11,658
1. # & -k Surface Water

3+ Total 2,130, 036 451,640 1, 641, 766 - 30, 913 5, T17
W & 7% Lanyang River - - - - - -
Y 'k /# Danshuie River 2,905 807 419 - 719 960
b S 7% Fongshan River 22 - 2 - - 20
£ kL 7% Toucian River 63, 227 38, 021 284 - 24, 888 34
¢ =S 7% Jhonggang River - - - - - -
i& 03 7% Houlong River - - - - - -
+ % 7% Da-an River 268 110 158 - - -
= @ 7% Dajia River 149, 868 149, 868 - - - -
5 7% Wu River 2,314 - 1,951 - 342 21
i 'k 7% Jhuoshuei River 1,029, 901 13,156 1,016, 745 - - -
# b= 7% Beigang River 7,615 - 3, 988 - - 3, 627
ik + 7% Puzih River 7,280 - 7,280 - - -
~ ¥ 7% Bajhang River 11, 167 27 11,108 - - 32
& Kk 7% Jishuei River 2,772 - 2,772 - - -
B ® 7% Zengwun River 11, 082 227 10, 855 - - -
k] 'k 7% Yunshuei River 4,545 - 4,545 - - -
= i= 7% Erren River 26 - 26 - - -
B B ;% Gaoping River 251, 045 248, 785 2, 260 - - -
Hr i ;% Linbian River - - - - - -
% 2 i% Beinan River - - - - - -
4 4 % % Shouguluan River 218 218 - - - -
= £ 7% Hualien River - - - - - -
fe = & % Agongdian River 1,916 - 1,916 - - -
I T 7% Heping River - - - - - -
# # Others 583, 865 421 57T, 457 - 4, 964 1,023
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Table 49.

Registered Amount of Temporary Diverted water

Unit : 1, 000M°
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Taipei County
Yilan County
Taoyuan County

Hsinchu County

Miaoli County
Taichung County
Changhua County

Nantou County

Yunlin County
Chiayi County
Tainan County

Kaohsiung County

Pingtung County
Taitung County
Hualien County

Penghu County

Keelung City
Hsinchu City
Taichung City
Chiayi City
Tainan City

Taipei City
Kaohsiung City

Kinmen County
Lienchiang County

2.4

33,009
9,952

3,125
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22
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895
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'k Ground Water

2,090
T42

8,790
2,963

2,843
22
1, 840
229

894

16, 188
4,747

5, 941
1,500

- 3,125

11, 356 952
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Data Source:Statistical Reports

WRA, MOEA.



